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Starting line-up

Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored

Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain

L = Libero

Non scoring

Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

82 170 Total Team
25 46 6 Palma Hilary <L>

17 27 1 Hiruela Camila <P>

25 162 Total Team
25 140 14 Keldibekova Elena <A>

58 93 Total Team
18 24 1 Hiruela Camila <P>

32 51 6 Palma Hilary <L>

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

73 145 Total Team
20 33 9 Torres Janice <L>

20 32 6 Leyva Leslie <P>

32 146 Total Team
32 110 17 Magallanes Lucia <A>

39 88 Total Team
18 34 9 Torres Janice <L>

11 25 8 Frias Maguilaura <O>

Best Scorer 19 68 21 Assad Westermann23 67 3 Perrin Alicia <C>

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

53 185 Total Team
16 55 1 Hiruela Camila <P>

13 38 21 Assad Westermann

10 57 Total Team
4 13 21 Assad Westermann

2 7 11 Mosquera Yujhamy <C>

12 101 Total Team
5 18 4 Arciniega Ariana <O>

3 16 8 Ostos Sandra <P>

27 Total Team
102 343 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

52 160 Total Team
18 32 3 Perrin Alicia <C>

12 52 12 Richey Kyla <P>

21 98 Total Team
7 18 12 Richey Kyla <P>

6 22 14 Montes Flavia <C>

2 103 Total Team
1 18 17 Magallanes Lucia <A>

1 17 8 Frias Maguilaura <O>

29 Total Team
104 361 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

CSI • Circolo Sportivo Italiano 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Hiruela Camila <P>

2 Pineda Camila <A>

3 Aguilar Zorka <L>L

4 Arciniega Ariana <O>

5 Yactayo Jimena <P>

6 Palma Hilary <L>L

7 Rodriguez Barbara <O>

8 Ostos Sandra <P>

10 Chiyong Arelys <A>

11 Mosquera Yujhamy <C>

12 Bergerot Valeria <P>

14 Keldibekova Elena <A>

19 Gereda Zayda

21 Assad Westermann
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Coach:
Assistant:

Walter Lung

Francis Mendoza

USM • Univ. San Martin de Porres 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

3 Perrin Alicia <C>

4 Guerrero Maricarmen <C>

5 Denegri Maria <O>

6 Leyva Leslie <P>

8 Frias Maguilaura <O>

9 Torres Janice <L>L

10 Melendez Kelly <L>L

11 Herrada Grecia <P>

12 Richey Kyla <P>

13 Herrada Ingrid <A>

14 Montes Flavia <C>

15 Gonzales Abby <P>

17 Magallanes Lucia <A>

18 Villegas Paola <P>
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23

1
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Coach:
Assistant:

Martin Rodriguez

Wagner Cuenca Blas

Referees: Alain Castillo & Rocio Huarcaya

USM
CSI 2

3 22

25

25

22

17

25

25

20

15

10

104

102

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:29 0:29 0:27 0:29 0:16 2:10

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

105 3,20015/03/2019

Lima

Coliseo Manuel Bonilla

Match duration:  Start: 22:05  End: 0:27  Total: 2:22
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result

Liga Nacional de Voleibol Superior 2018-19
Final 1/2


